Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Mccormack - (1418543) - Grantham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.84
2:50.80
2:55.37
3:01.18
3:05.40
3:07.13
3:07.80
3:16.83
3:30.85
4:00.39
4:02.41
4:05.86
4:18.71

4:43.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.80
2:55.37
2:47.84
3:07.80
3:05.40
3:01.18
3:07.13
3:16.83

3:30.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

355
337
311
282
264
256
254
220
179
121
118
113
97
73

WA Pts

337
311
355
254
264
282
256
220
179

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

-n

I I T

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

16/09/23
03/12/23
08/10/23
16/10/22
19/11/22
17/09/22
11/12/22
01/05/22
14/11/21
24/11119
05/05/19
10/11/19
14/07/19
08/07/18

Date

03/12/23
08/10/23
16/09/23
11/12/22
19/11/22
16/10/22
17/09/22
01/05/22
14/11/21

Meet

Grantham SC Club Championships 2023
Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023
Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023
Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Nova Centurion November Meet

Grantham SC Club Championships 2022

Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022
South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21
Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
GSC Winter Club Champs 2019

GSC Summer Club Champs 2019

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Meet

Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023
Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023
Grantham SC Club Championships 2023

Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022
Nova Centurion November Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Grantham SC Club Championships 2022

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Nottingham
Grantham
Luton
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Luton
Nottingham
Louth
Grantham
Spalding

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

4:00.39 121 H 24/1119 Boston ASC 15th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
4:05.86 113 H 10/11/19 GSC Winter Club Champs 2019 Grantham Grantham 3
4:18.71 97 H 14/07/19 GSC Summer Club Champs 2019 Grantham Grantham 3
4:02.41 118 F 05/05/19 South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet Spalding Grantham 3
4:43.70 73 H 08/07/18  Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



