Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Mccormack - (1418543) - Grantham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.84	355	Н	16/09/23	Grantham SC Club Championships 2023	Grantham	Grantham	4
2:50.80	337	Н	03/12/23	Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:55.37	311	Н	08/10/23	Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:01.18	282	Н	16/10/22	Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022	Louth	Grantham	3
3:05.40	264	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
3:07.13	256	Н	17/09/22	Grantham SC Club Championships 2022	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:07.80	254	Н	11/12/22	Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022	Luton	Grantham	3
3:16.83	220	F	01/05/22	South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022	Spalding	Grantham	3
3:30.85	179	Н	14/11/21	Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:00.39	121	Н	24/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:02.41	118	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
4:05.86	113	Н	10/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:18.71	97	Н	14/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:43.70	73	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.80	337	Н	03/12/23	Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:55.37	311	Н	08/10/23	Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:47.84	355	Н	16/09/23	Grantham SC Club Championships 2023	Grantham	Grantham	4
3:07.80	254	Н	11/12/22	Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022	Luton	Grantham	3
3:05.40	264	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
3:01.18	282	Н	16/10/22	Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022	Louth	Grantham	3
3:07.13	256	Н	17/09/22	Grantham SC Club Championships 2022	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:16.83	220	F	01/05/22	South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022	Spalding	Grantham	3
3:30.85 Copyright 2024	179 1	Н	14/11/21	Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21	Grantham	Grantham Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:00.39	121	Н	24/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:05.86	113	Н	10/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:18.71	97	Н	14/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:02.41	118	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
4:43.70	73	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS